Pressvine Pro

To:
Date: Jul 13,2015

Product: Pressvine Pro
Invoice Number: in_6b7svJI8s41erA

Description Date

Addon: Media Contact Database

Addon: Made in the Midlands

Addon: The Manufacturer

Addon: Newsroom

Addon: Media Monitoring

Subscription (1) Jul 13,2015 - Aug 13,2015

Total

Pressvine Pro

Amount

£79.99

£5.99

£11.99

£119.00

£150.00

£99.99

£466.96



