Receipt

Pressvine Pro

To: Date: Jul 13, 2015

Product: Pressvine Pro Invoice Number: in_6b7svJl8s41erA

Description	Date	Amount
Addon: Media Contact Database		£79.99
Addon: Made in the Midlands		£5.99
Addon: The Manufacturer		£11.99
Addon: Newsroom		£119.00
Addon: Media Monitoring		£150.00
Subscription (1)	Jul 13, 2015 - Aug 13, 2015	£99.99

Total £466.96